
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Jorge Carvalho 2030

Rodrigo Pinheiro 292

Fábio Santos 2483

Ricardo Sismeiro 3187

Pedro Pereira 2541

Tiago Silva 2329

 Viana Martins 220

Gonçalo Palmeira 1277

Armando Carvalho 2937

Ana Santos 2940

Daniela Lopes 1053

Soraia Silva 2993

Alexandre Ferreira 2440

Paulo Amorim 3131

Eduardo Santos 3289

Pedro Dias da Silva 3189

Telmo Neto 6568

NN

Vitor Matias 5687

André Gaspar 4334

José Ferreira 4300

Mafalda Coelho 4114

Paulo Ferraz 3967

João Ferraz 5120

Bruno Neto 6567

Carlos Morgado 6617

Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 2057

Marco Vilas Boas 3075

Luis Almeida 1621

Ricardo Bettencourt 4770

Vitor Pinheiro 3467

Beatriz Pinto 926

Filipe Leite 2906

José Carlos Silva 2911

Isaac Portela 1454

Duarte Miguel Susano 1485

Tiago Duarte 5018

Joel Silva 4973

Rui Mendes 1072

António Alexandre 5875

Pedro Lança 1169

Paulo Marques 1461

Adruzilo Lopes 3606

Liliana Costa 1654

Fernando Teotónio 829

Luís Morgadinho 875

Alexandrino Dinis 2997

Luís Ribeiro 3080

Rui Santos 3320

João Sebastião 3966

Rui Borges 2486

Alexandre Ramos 2054

Paulo Barata 4313

Fábio Reis 3123

Luis Simões 6641

NN

Rui Rijo 3562

Rodrigo Assunção 5051

Luis Mota 3437

Helena Maia 2311

Fábio Reis 3123

NN

João Vinha 725

Pedro Moura 6643

Henrique Silva 5449

Fábio Ribeiro 4269

Pedro Antunes 1359

José  Marques 1181

Jose Carreira Lopes

Joaquim Simões Silva

Helder Cordeiro 607

António Almeida 1153
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Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo

4  Viana Martins 220 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295

10 Vitor Matias 5687 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 Classe 11

Pedro Lança 1169 Citroen Saxo 6609 Classe 9

X2

X1

44 Jose Carreira Lopes Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 7047 Classe 10 X2

X2

1072

Classe 10 X2

5582

32 Fernando Teotónio 829 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8096

X1

Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10

Peugeot 309

Henrique Silva 5449 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 7439 Classe 14

X3

2440 5820 Classe 10

4300 BMW 316 (E30) 5589

X3

7 Alexandre Ferreira

X2

22 Rui Mendes

42

6 Daniela Lopes 1053 Nissan Micra 7299 Classe 8

40 Bruno Santos 5659 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6349 Classe 7 P3

X2

X3

39 Luis Mota 3437 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5714 Classe 14

P3

Classe 12

4313

X3

38 Rui Rijo 3562 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14

37 Luis Simões 6641 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 Classe 7

Classe 14

16 Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 2057 FIAT PUNTO HGT 16V 8692 Classe 3

Rui Borges

23

Classe 14

X3

43 Pedro Antunes 1359 BMW 323 I 8039 Classe 11 X2

36 Paulo Barata

X3

45 Helder Cordeiro 607 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 6999 Classe 3 P2

8779 Classe 9

41 João Vinha 725 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435 Classe 14

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5728

X1

9 Telmo Ricardo da Silva Neto 6568 BMW 316 (E30)

2 Fábio Santos 2483 CITROEN SAXO

19 Filipe Leite 2906 Renault Clio 2.0 7081

X2

14 Paulo Ferraz 3967 BMW E30 325i 7657

11 José Ferreira

Classe 11 X2

15 Bruno Filipe da Silva Neto NA BMW COMPACT 5508 Classe 11

Classe 11 X2

33 Alexandrino Dinis 2997 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

P1

5 Armando Carvalho 2937 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 Classe 2 P1

3 Pedro Pereira 2541 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 8312 Classe 2

Classe 2 P1

2486 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6420 Classe 14

P2

X3

X3

8123

8 Eduardo Santos 3289 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 Classe 2 P1

35

34 Rui Santos 3320 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB Classe 14

3606 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5932 Classe 14

18 Vitor Pinheiro 3467 PEUGEOT 206 6058 Classe 9

X3

17 Luis Almeida 1621 Fiat  Punto HGT 16V 7865 Classe 3 P2

31 Adruzilo Lopes

20 Isaac Portela 1454 Citroen C2 6969 Classe 9

21 Tiago Duarte 5018 RENAULT CLIO 9042 Classe 12

Jorge Carvalho 2030 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8882 Classe 2

X2

X1

X1

P1

Total Inscritos: 36
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